
REP ORGANIZATION
TERRITORIES 

SERVICED
REP PRINCIPLE MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY WEBSITE

ALL ABOUT PLAY, INC. N. CA; N. NV Glen Wurster
3844 Presidio Street

Sacramento, CA  95838
916-923-2180 glen@playgroundpros.com https://playgroundpros.com/

ALL INCLUSIVE 

RECREATION
E. MO; S. & C. IL Stewart Mackay

P.O. Box 72

Farmington, MO 63640

573-701-9787 

573-366-5050 Cell
support@allinclusiverec.com https://allinclusiverec.com/

ALL PLAY, INC S.E. TX Kurt Futrell
13903 Van Wall

Houston, TX  77040
713-939-9888 allplay@allplayinc.com https://www.allplaydoesitall.com/

ARIZONA RECREATION 

DESIGN, INC.
AZ, NM Tim Nolan

PO Box 93398

Phoenix, AZ

480-788-3177

480-231-4276 cell
tim@arizonarec.com https://arizonarec.com/

BLUEGRASS 

RECREATIONAL 

PRODUCTS, INC.

KY; IN (Clark, Floyd & 

Harrison Counties); S. 

OH

Ronnie Bottoms

434 Quirks Run Rd.

Danville, KY 40422 502-585-2798 blugrrec@aye.net https://www.bluegrassrec.com/

COMMERCIAL 

RECREATION PRODUCTS

District of Columbia; 

MD; W. PA, VA, WV
John Amici

PO Box 998

Havre De Grace, MD 21078
410-963-8417 CommRec@yahoo.com https://www.commercial-rec.com/

LITTLE TIKES CUSTOMER 

SERVICE
MA; RI; E. & C. CT

Jeff Prangler

&

Amy Teague

878 E. Highway 60

Monett, MO 65708

(417) 354-2281

(417) 354-2525

jeffery.prangler@playpower.com

amy.teague@playpower.com
https://littletikescommercial.com/

GIFFEN RECREATION AL Jim Giffen
115-D Hilltop Business Drive

Pelham, AL  35124
 205-982-6233 giffenrec@att.net https://www.giffenrecreation.com/

GREAT LAKES / BOYCE 

ASSOCIATES
MI; NJ; E. PA, NY Jonathan Slenk, Jonathan Koop

PO Box 295

Zeeland, MI  49464
616-499-7400

jslenk@glec.com 

jkoop@glec.com 
https://boycerec.com/

Hahn 
AR; LA; TX (Bowie 

County)
Tania Hahn P.O. Box 19495 New Orleans, LA 70179

504-488-3536 

office
tania@hahn-enterprises.com https://hahn-enterprises.com/

Howlett Equipment E. TN  
 213 Country Walk Dr

Powell TN 37849
(865) 938-3827 howlettequip@frontiernet.net http://howlettequipment.com/

LEA PARK & PLAY N.W., N.E., S.W. TX; OK Travis Lea
1701 N Greenville Ave, Ste 508

Richardson, TX  75081
972-690-8163 travis@leaparkandplay.com https://leaparkandplay.com/

MAINE RECREATION & 

DESIGN
ME Eric Welzel

347 Lunt Rd.

Brunswick, ME  04011

207-729-9368

207-751-4323 cell
eric@maine-playgrounds.com https://www.maine-playgrounds.com/

MID-SOUTH RECREATION MS; W. & C. TN John Jones
7341 Crowther Cove

Memphis, TN  38119
901-754-0905 recboys3@aol.com https://www.midsouthrec.com/

NORTHLAND RECREATION MN; WI Bill Johnson
10085 Bridgewater Bay

Woodbury, MN  55129
651-815-4097 bjohnson@northlandrec.com https://northlandrec.com/

PACIFIC PARK AND PLAY 

LLC
S. CA Guy Donahoe

1747 Colgate Dr.

Thousand Oak, CA 91360
818-618-2333  guytikes@gmail.com https://pacificparkandplay.com/home.html

                     Little Tikes Commercial Representative Listing

                     United States and Canada

LITTLE TIKES COMPANY LINK: 

LITTLE TIKES CATALOG LINK

WHY CHOOSE LITTLE TIKES COMMERCIAL VIDEO - YOUR PARTNER IN PLAY

https://littletikescommercial.com/
https://secure.viewer.zmags.com/publication/201911e3#/201911e3/1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PWIW1ziKIcM


PACIFIC RECREATION HI Dave Hamil
99-899 Iwaena St., Unit #113

Aiea, HI 96701
808-488-0644 dave@pacrechawaii.com  https://pacrechawaii.com/

ARIZONA RECREATION 

DESIGN, INC.
S. & C. NV Tim Nolan

PO Box 93398

Phoenix, AZ

480-788-3177

480-231-4276 cell
tim@arizonarec.com https://arizonarec.com/ 

ParkNPlay Northwest LLC WA; OR; N. ID Kris and Tanya Schlosser
5885 Barcelona Dr. SE

Salem, OR 97317
 503-798-7504  parknplaynorthwest@gmail.com https://www.parknplaynw.com/

PARKREATION INC N. IL; IN John Simonaitis
27 E. Palatine Rd.

Prospect Heights, IL  60070
847-419-7744 john@parkreation.com https://www.parkreation.com/

PEGGS RECREATION & 

ARCHITECURAL 

PRODUCTS, INC.

NC; SC Eric Lowder
PO Box 917

 Mooresville, NC 28115-0917 

704-660-0007

704-907-7141 cell
elowder@peggsrecreation.com https://www.peggsrecreation.com/

PLAY-PRO RECREATION IA Aaron Sligh
21137 225th St.

Decatur, IA 50067
616-836-9727 aaron@play-prorec.com https://www.play-prorec.com/

PLAYWORX GA; FL David Howard
810 Holly Ridge

Canton, GA  30115
404-427-5270 dave@playworx.com https://www.playworx.com/

PRIMARY PARK & PLAY UT; S. ID Mike Feidler
216 W Cooper Ave

Saratoga Springs, UT  84045
801-855-6213 mike@primaryparkandplay.com https://www.primaryparkandplay.com/ 

RECREATION PLUS CO; WY Cathy Weissberg
15209 W. Ellsworth Drive

Golden, CO  80401
303-278-1455

cathy@recreationplus.com; 

miriam@recreationplus.com
https://recreationplus.com/

CANADIAN RECREATION 

SOLUTIONS
AB; BC; SK Robert McCoy

#74, 52328 Hwy 21

Sherwood Park, AB T8B 1J9
780-465-0123

robert@canadianrecreationsolutions.co

m 

COASTLINE SPECIALTIES 

LIMITED
NL John Pike & Seth Pike

46 Robin Hood Bay Road

St. John's, NL A1A 5V3
709-726-9155

john@coastlinespecialties.ca

seth@coastlinespecialties.ca

PLAYGROUND PLANNERS E. ON Maryanne & Shannon Swinimer
14 Laurentide Road

Nepan ON  K2H 6T5
613-828-5502

shannon@playgroundplanners.com 

maryanne@playgroundplanners.com 

CRCS N. ON & MB Melissa Sheridan
103 Napa Valley Dr

Sudbury, ON   P3E 0G8 
705-522-5555 Melissa@crcsrecreation.ca 

KETZA CONSTRUCTION YT & NT Eric Brohman 
107 Platinum Road

Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5M3
 647-386-6447 ebrohman@ketza.ca 

PPLT CANADA C. ON Robb Wilson
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-7573 robb.wilson@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA S.W. ON Loreen Warner
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-732-0072 loreen.warner@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA W. ON Steve Howes
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-770-7717 steve.howes@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA S. & C. ON Jake Hoogstraten
P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-761-7752 jake.hoogstraten@playpower.com 

PPLT CANADA
Maritime Provinces; NS; 

PE; NB
Scott O'Reilly

76 Astour Drive

Eastern Passage, NS  B3G 1M7
902-471-1415 scott.oreilly@playpower.com 

TECHSPORT QC Casey Cameron
4994 Route 125

Rawdon, Quebec.  J0K 1S0
514-796-3222  casey@techsport.ca 

PPLT CANADA
Any other Eastern 

territories
Michael Lovering

P. O. Box 125 

Paris ON N3L 3E7
519-757-2767 michael.lovering@playpower.com 

CANADA REP AGENCIES



PPLT CANADA
Any other Western 

territories
Lorraine Friesen

861 Raymer Road,  Kelowna, 

British Columbia, Canada   

V1W 1J7

250-681-5117 lorraine.friesen@playpower.com 


